
WHY DC
Here’s why you should plan your next meeting  

or event in Washington, DC. 

HOTEL HAPPENINGS
Anticipated openings and recent renovations 

make DC’s hotel scene headline-worthy.

VISIT TOOLKIT >

SUSTAINABILITY DISTRICT
The hospitality industry can be a force  

for good, acting as changemakers.

LEARN MORE >

DEI DISTRICT
Diversity, Equity & Inclusion abounds in DC. 

AIA CASE STUDY
Building Success—A Collaborative Case Study  

with American Institute of Architects.

CONVENTION CENTER
Your Guide to the Walter E. Washington 

Convention Center.

GET GUIDES >Discover 

  Watch 

 Learn More 

View 

  Let’s Go 

DESTINATION Toolkit

AN RFPSubmit

Contact Us 

Our dedicated team is ready to help you  
plan your best meeting.

  Explore 

https://washington.org/press/journalist-newsletter/hotel-happenings
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8LDOjUqP7Sg
https://washington.org/sustainability-district
https://washington.org/meetings/walter-e-washington-convention-center
https://washington.org/meetings/why-dc
https://washington.org/meetings/DC-information/submit-online-rfp
https://washington.org/dei


CONVENTION SALES

Melissa Riley
Senior Vice President, Convention 
Sales and Services
All Market Support  

P 202-789-7041

C 202-409-6283

melissa@washington.org

Bill Adams

Director of Convention Sales
All Market Support

P 202-789-7075

C 301-789-7473

bill@washington.org

Jenna Wiese

National Account Director  
600+ Corp-Midwest/West

1,350+ Corp-East
P 202-789-7090

C 240-  751- 5 705                             

jenna@washington.org

Murray Ryan

National Account Director

Chicago Office
1,350+ Assn/SMERF - Midwest/West

P 202-789 7049
C 619-964-5720

murray@washington.org

Brandon Murray
National Account Director 
600+ Assn-MD/VA

1,350+ Assn-Southeast
1,350+ SMERF-MD/VA/Southeast

P 202-789-7011

C 910-964-2552

brandon@washington.org

Jared Kolleh

Convention Sales Manager  
50-1,349 SMERF/Gov’t/Union

P 202-789-7082

C 912-656-5296

jared@washington.org

John Sklencar
Convention Sales Manager,
New York Office
600-1,349 Corp-East (incl. DC/MD/VA)

600-1,349 Assn-East (except DC/MD/VA)

200+ Pharma

P 202-789-7055
C 215-868-4551

jsklencar@washington.org

Priscilla Alvarez
Conference Sales Manager  
100-599 Assn/Corp-East

P 202-789-7067
C 301-740-0895

priscilla@washington.org

Shirley Del Carpio
National Account Director 
600+ Assn-DC

1,350+ Assn-Northeast
1,350+ SMERF-DC/Northeast

P 202-789-7042

C 703-389-7875

shirley@washington.org

Katherine Russo
Senior Manager, In-House Group Sales 
In-House Sales Support

100-599 Assn/Corp-Midwest/West
P 202-789-7043

C 443-223-0772

katherine@washington.org

SALES LEADERSHIP TEAM 

NATIONAL ACCOUNT TEAM

CONVENTION SALES TEAM

IN-HOUSE SALES TEAM

Catherine Fehrens
Convention Sales Manager
600- 1349 Assn-Midwest/West

P 202-789-7005 x 7068
C 540-623-9167

cfehrens@washington.org

mailto:jenna@washington.org
mailto:nancy@destinationdc.com
mailto:brandon@washington.org
mailto:jsklencar@washington.org
mailto:priscilla@
mailto:katherine@washington.org
mailto:katherine@washington.org


CONVENTION SALES

IN-HOUSE SALES TEAM (CONT.)

Kaan Eren
Executive Meetings Manager

10-49 Nationwide (All markets ex. Pharma)

P 202-789-7092

C 202- 288- 9031

kaan@washington.org

GLOBAL SALES TEAM

Tara Miller

Director of Global Sales
2,500+ Internationally Based

and/or Globally Rotating Business

P 202-789-7062

C 202-725-2854
tara@washington.org

Patricia Najar

Global Sales Manager
10-2,499 Internationally Based 

and/or Globally Rotating Business  

P 202-789-7066

C 240-672-6671
patricia@washington.org

Emma Stubblefield

Global Sales Coordinator
All International Market Support

P 202-789-7063

C 919-675-5393

emma@washington.org

DATA DIVISION TEAM & STRATEGY

Alison Ricketts 
Senior Manager, Sales Operations & 
Data
P 202-789-7029 x291

C 202-491-7224

alison@washington.org

Quincy Li
Sales & Services Reporting 
Manager
P 202-789-7029 x293

C 407-779-3831

quincy@washington.org

Kristen Jacob                         

Sales & Services Data Manager
P 202-789-7029 x292

C 540-903-6837
kristen@washington.org

Megan Fariel
Executive Meetings Manager
50-99 Assn/Corp-East

10-200 Pharma-All Regions

P 202-789-7095

C 802-281-9149
megan@washington.org

Kate Anaya

Executive Meetings Manager
50-99 Assn/Corp-Midwest/West

All Social Market
P 202-789-7094

C 346-407-9852

kate@washington.org

Emily Ogorzalek                         

Convention Strategy Manager
P 202-789-7038

C 443-878-7513
eogorzalek@washington.org

CONVENTION SALES

mailto:katherine@washington.org
mailto:tara@destinationdc.com
mailto:patricia@washington.org
mailto:emma@washington.org
mailto:alison@washington.org
mailto:quincy@washington.org
mailto:kristen@washington.org
mailto:megan@washington.org
mailto:amity@washington.org
mailto:kristen@washington.org


CONVENTION SALES

Cayla Lewis
Convention Sales Assistant
All Market Support

P 202-789-7005 x 501
cayla@washington.org

Newaye Beyene
Convention Sales Assistant
All Market Support

P 202-789-7005 x 502
newaye@washington.org

SALES ADMINISTRATIVE TEAM

Henry Valencia

Convention Sales Coordinator
All Market Support

P 202-789-7005 x 505

C 202-322-4947

henry@washington.org

Katelyn Csernyant
Convention Sales Assistant
All Market Support

P 202-789-7005 x 504
katelyn@washington.org

CONVENTION SALES

mailto:lanice@destinationdc.com
mailto:lanice@destinationdc.com
mailto:lanice@destinationdc.com
mailto:lanice@destinationdc.com


CONVENTION SERVICES

Dianna Waldroup
Director of Convention Services
7,500+ on peak
P 202-789-7036    

C 202-409-8279

dianna@washington.org

Morgan Simonet
Senior Convention Services Manager  
5,000 – 7,499 on peak 
P 202-789-7044

C 336-793-6317

morgan@washington.org

SERVICES LEADERSHIP TEAM

CONVENTION SERVICES TEAM

Elizabeth Sheridan
Convention Services Manager
2,500 - 4999 on peak & International
P 202-789-7024    

C 206-715-8284

elizabeth@washington.org

Rachel Bomser

Meeting Services Manager

10 – 2,499 on peak
P 202-789-7070 

C 954-471-5099
rachel@washington.org

April Latimore, CSP
Senior Events Staffing Manager
P 202-789-7032 x323  

C 202-569-9697
april@washington.org

SERVICES ADMINISTRATIVE TEAM

Kesly Edouard

Convention Services Coordinator

All Market Support
P 202-789-7028

kesly@washington.org

Jerry Joseph

Convention Services Manager

2,500 – 4,999 on peak
P 202-789-7025 

C 617-955-1948 
jerry@washington.org

Melissa Riley
Senior Vice President, Convention 
Sales and Services
All Market Support  

P 202-789-7041

C 202-409-6283

melissa@washington.org

Chris Li

Sports Services Manager

Sports
P 202-789-7039

C 573-808-7770

chris@washington.org

Erin Herard
Event Staffing Associate 
P 202-789-7032 x322

C 732-640-3257
erin@washington.org

Ashley Gloster

Meeting Services Manager

10 – 2,499 on peak
P 202-789-7037

C 202-549-4160
ashley@washington.org

CONVENTION SERVICES
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